
JEEVANDEEP SHAIKSHANIK SANSTHA, POI'S

JEEVANDEEP LAW COLLEGE, GOVELI
(AFFILIATED TO MUMBAI UNIVERSITY & APPROVED BY BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA)

AT GOVELI, PO. RAYATE, TAL KALYAN, DIST. THANE — 421103. E-mail: jeevandeeplawcollege@gmail.com

TIME TABLE FOR F.Y. LL.M (SEMESTER -111)

A.Y. 2022 - 2023

CRIMINAL LAW GROUP

Timings Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

08:00

09:00

09:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

poi's Saocb

Goveli,
nvenor PO. Rayate

Tal. Kalyan a
Dist. Thane

T. T Committee

Friday

Penology

Penology

Forensic

Science

Forensic

Science

Saturday

Forensic

Science

Forensic

Science

Penology

Penology

Princip
Princigtl

Jeevandeep Law College, Goveli

Post Rayate, Tal. Kalyan, Dist. Thane • 421301


