

JEEVANDEEP SHAIKSHANIK SANSTHA, POI'S

JEEVANDEEP LAW COLLEGE, GOVELI

(AFFILIATED TO MUMBAI UNIVERSITY & APPROVED BY BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA)

AT GOVELI, Po. RAYATE, TAL. KALYAN, DIST. THANE - 421103. E-mail: jeevandeeplawcollege@gmail.com

TIME TABLE FOR F.Y. LL.M (SEMESTER - III)

A.Y. 2022 - 2023

CRIMINAL LAW GROUP

Timings	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
08:00 - 09:00	-		-	-	Penology	Forensic Science
09:00 – 10:00		-	-	-	Penology	Forensic Science
10:00 - 11:00	=:	7-	-	-	Forensic Science	Penology
11:00 – 12:00	- V	-	-	-	Forensic Science	Penology

Convenor

T.T Committee

Goveli,
Po. Rayate
Tal. Kalyan
Dist. Thane
421301

Principal Principal Jeevandeep Law College, Goveli Post Rayate, Tal. Kalyan, Dist. Thane - 421301